
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Clarendon, Texas 4/9/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 2nd 13 3rd 13 1st 13

231 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 Shot Of Irish  - 4243468 Y 3.0 11.0 1.0 13.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 12.0 46.0 1 1

241 Echo Dickson - 2236 Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 Y 1.0 13.0 4.0 10.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 5.0 39.0 2 2

237 Luke England - 2584 Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 Y 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 10.0 38.0 3 3

230 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 Light N Stylish - 4434198 Y 2.0 12.0 11.0 3.0 1.0 13.0 5.0 9.0 37.0 4 4

238 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 Y 12.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 1.0 13.0 29.0 5 5

242 Hillary Finck - magnum mania - Y 4.0 10.0 13.0 1.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 27.0 6 6

212 Hillary Finck - 3053 Streak - Y 13.0 1.0 2.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 26.0 7 7

219 Lindsey Shaw - 3119 Cowboys A Gun - 5056215 Y 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 11.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 23.0 8 8

226 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 Cool King Cole - 3733454 Y 5.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 23.0 8 9

234 True Burson - 3026 Dee Bar True - 4741195 Y 10.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 3.0 20.0 10 10

214 Alisha Womack - 3128 Rawhide Doc Bar - Y 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 20.0 10 11

217 Amie Ray - 3344 Skylines Twister - 4926665 Y 11.0 3.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 3.0 11.0 18.0 12 12

211 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 La Muneca Docs - 3268389 Y 9.0 5.0 3.0 11.0 13.0 1.0 13.0 1.0 18.0 12 13
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 2 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 13 241 Echo Dickson - 2236 Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

2 12 230 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 Light N Stylish - 4434198 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

3 11 231 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 Shot Of Irish  - 4243468 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

4 10 242 Hillary Finck - magnum mania - 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

5 9 226 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 Cool King Cole - 3733454 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 67.0

6 8 237 Luke England - 2584 Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 65.0

7 7 214 Alisha Womack - 3128 Rawhide Doc Bar - 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

8 6 219 Lindsey Shaw - 3119 Cowboys A Gun - 5056215 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

9 5 211 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 La Muneca Docs - 3268389 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 61.0

10 4 234 True Burson - 3026 Dee Bar True - 4741195 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Clarendon, TexasLocation:0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 2 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Clarendon, TexasLocation:0

11 3 217 Amie Ray - 3344 Skylines Twister - 4926665 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

12 2 238 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

13 1 212 Hillary Finck - 3053 Streak - 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
side 

pass 

right

right 

hand 

push 

gate

back L

jog out 

and 

through 

box

lope to 

jog

turn 

right

jog to 

left lope 

over

walk out 

of box

drag 

figure 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 13 231 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 Shot Of Irish  - 4243468 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

2 12 212 Hillary Finck - 3053 Streak - 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 66.0

3 11 211 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 La Muneca Docs - 3268389 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 64.0

4 10 241 Echo Dickson - 2236 Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 64.0

5 9 238 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 62.0

6 8 237 Luke England - 2584 Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

7 7 214 Alisha Womack - 3128 Rawhide Doc Bar - 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

8 6 219 Lindsey Shaw - 3119 Cowboys A Gun - 5056215 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

9 5 234 True Burson - 3026 Dee Bar True - 4741195 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 57.0

10 4 226 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 Cool King Cole - 3733454 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.0

Limited Non-Pro                  

Trail
Clarendon, TexasLocation:0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
side 

pass 

right

right 

hand 

push 

gate

back L

jog out 

and 

through 

box

lope to 

jog

turn 

right

jog to 

left lope 

over

walk out 

of box

drag 

figure 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  

Trail
Clarendon, TexasLocation:0

11 3 230 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 Light N Stylish - 4434198 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 53.0

12 2 217 Amie Ray - 3344 Skylines Twister - 4926665 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 52.0

13 1 242 Hillary Finck - magnum mania - 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 50.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 4 3

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 13.0 230 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 Light N Stylish - 4434198 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 51.0

2 12.0 237 Luke England - 2584 Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

3 11.0 241 Echo Dickson - 2236 Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 6.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 46.0

4 10.0 231 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 Shot Of Irish  - 4243468 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 44.0

5 9.0 242 Hillary Finck - magnum mania - 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 44.0

6 8.0 234 True Burson - 3026 Dee Bar True - 4741195 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 42.0

7 7.0 212 Hillary Finck - 3053 Streak - 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 40.0

8 6.0 226 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 Cool King Cole - 3733454 6.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 37.0

9 5.0 238 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.0

10 4.0 214 Alisha Womack - 3128 Rawhide Doc Bar - 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 29.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Clarendon, TexasLocation:0

Clarendon Collegiate show April 2011 (Autosaved).xls

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 4 3

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Clarendon, TexasLocation:0

11 3.0 219 Lindsey Shaw - 3119 Cowboys A Gun - 5056215 3.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 26.0

12 2.0 217 Amie Ray - 3344 Skylines Twister - 4926665 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 25.0

13 1.0 211 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 La Muneca Docs - 3268389 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 16.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge: 0 Loc.

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 5 4 6 2

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 13.0 238 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 7 8 3 3 7 7 35

2 12.0 231 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 Shot Of Irish  - 4243468 7 7 2 3 8 8 35

3 11.0 217 Amie Ray - 3344 Skylines Twister - 4926665 7 7 2 3 7 8 34

4 10.0 237 Luke England - 2584 Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8 8 4 3 5 5 33

5 9.0 230 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 Light N Stylish - 4434198 7 6 2 3 6 6 30

6 8.0 219 Lindsey Shaw - 3119 Cowboys A Gun - 5056215 5 6 2 2 6 6 27

7 7.0 242 Hillary Finck - magnum mania - 5 5 4 4 5 4 27

8 6.0 212 Hillary Finck - 3053 Streak - 7 6 4 4 2 3 26

9 5.0 241 Echo Dickson - 2236 Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 4 4 3 3 6 6 26

10 4.0 226 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 Cool King Cole - 3733454 7 7 2 3 2 2 23

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Clarendon, Texas

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/9/2011 Judge: 0 Loc.

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 5 4 6 2

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Clarendon, Texas

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 3.0 234 True Burson - 3026 Dee Bar True - 4741195 5 6 2 2 1 1 17

13 1.0 211 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 La Muneca Docs - 3268389 4 4 2 2 2 3 17

12 2.0 214 Alisha Womack - 3128 Rawhide Doc Bar - 5 4 2 1 2 3 17
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